SANINDUSA Goluna Look

Coluna Look - Branco
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Informacé&o Técnica

183 mm
196 mm
725 mm
14.70 kg

Look
Lavatérios
Vitreous China
Ao chédo
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SANINDUSA Goluna Look

Downloads

Manual de Limpeza (PDF) ,
134200 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 134200 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

134200 DT (PDF) ,
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